
LOT 3 BLOCK B LAKEWOOD ESTATES
S/D UNIT II REPLAT.

GREEN NORMA C
201 NW OMAHA WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

23-3S-16-02272-163

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

23316.030 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU
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ERSKINE'S

N GREEN

0891/1078 11/03/1999 WD Q I 124,900
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HUDSON

ERSKINE
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000044191 Roof Replacement 24,810 04/14/2022

2001HX Base Yr

201 NW OMAHA WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 80
Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 20
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,339 122.7050 137.43 321,449 1996 1996 0 0 0 31.90 68.10

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2001 Heated Area: 1961

BAS 1,961 100 1,961 183,530

FGR 484 55 266 24,895

FOP 168 30 50 4,680

FOP 207 30 62 5,803

2,820 2,339 218,907

BAS= W32FOP= N12 W26 S6 E16  R3 D6 E7$ W7  U6 L3  W16 S6 FGR=
W22 S22 E22 N22$ S32 E25FOP= S8 E21 N8 W21$ E33 N32$.
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22

22

22

22
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21

8

21

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1995 1995 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 492.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1995 1995 3 100 738

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 8 10 80.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 1995 1995 3 100 400

2,338

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


